7846 01
Class CC and Midget Fuse Block Accessories
DIN Rail Adapters and Cover Pullers
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH
Lagerstr. 1
D-64331 Weiterstadt
Telefon (06151) 8786-0
Fax +49-6151-8786-22

IEC Type IP20 Protection
CE Certified
ORDERING INFORMATION
Multi-pole Assembly Kit: Order No: CYHP001
(Kit contains 20 connector
pincers and 10 handle pins.)
POWR-SAFE “Dead Front” Holders
Indicating Non-Indicating Number
Part Part Fuse of
Number Number Type Poles
LPSC001ID LPSC001 Class CC 1
LPSC002ID LPSC002 Class CC 2
LPSC003ID LPSC003 Class CC 3
LPSC004ID LPSC004 Class CC 4
LPSM001ID LPSM001 Midget 1
LPSM002ID LPSM002 Midget 2
LPSM003ID LPSM003 Midget 3
LPSM004ID LPSM004 Midget 4

and non-indicating versions are available in 1, 2, or 3 poles
for Class J Time-Delay JTD / JTD_ID or Fast-Acting JLS fuses.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Littelfuse Littelfuse No. of Pack Voltage Ampere
Catalog No. System No. Poles Qty. Rating Rating Options
LPSJ30-1 LPSJ301.Z 1 6 600V 30A –
LPSJ30-2 LPSJ302.Z 2 3 600V 30A –
LPSJ30-3 LPSJ303.Z 3 2 600V 30A –
LPSJ30-1ID LPSJ301.ZXID 1 6 600V 30A Indicating
LPSJ30-2ID LPSJ302.ZXID 2 3 600V 30A Indicating
LPSJ30-3ID LPSJ303.ZXID 3 2 600V 30A Indicating
LPSJ60-1 LPSJ601.Z 1 6 600V 60A –
LPSJ60-2 LPSJ602.Z 2 3 600V 60A –
LPSJ60-3 LPSJ603.Z 3 2 600V 60A –
LPSJ60-1ID LPSJ601.ZXID 1 6 600V 60A Indicating
LPSJ60-2ID LPSJ602.ZXID 2 3 600V 60A Indicating
LPSJ60-3ID LPSJ603.ZXID 3 2 600V 60A Indicating
Contact Littelfuse for dimensions.
7846 04
Fuse Blocks, Holders and Accessories
Fuse Block Covers and Fuse Pullers